FORM 1595

DEC 1 9 2001 RE

12-26-2001



101923698

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office

101923098	
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Frademarks. Please rec	ord the attached original documents or copy thereof.
Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):
Trenwyth Industries, Inc.	NameNorthfield Block Company
12-11-	Internal Address:
	Street Address: One Hunt Court
[] Individual [] Association [] General Partnership [] Limited Partnership	
[X] Corporation-State of Pennsylvania	CityMundelein
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? [] Yes [X] No	State Illinois ZIP 60060
	[] Individual (s) citizenship
3. Name of Conveyance:	[] Association
[X] Assignment [] Merger	[] Limited Partnership
[] Security Agreement [] Change of Name	[X] Corporate-State <u>Illinois</u>
	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached:
	[] Yes [] No
Execution Date: August 22, 2001	Additional name(s) & addresses(e's) attached? [] Yes [X] No
75/666,039 Additional numbers attact 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: G, Franklin Rothwell	hed? [] Yes [X] No 6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:1
Internal Address: Rothwell, Figg, Ernst & Manbeck	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$40.00
	[X] Enclosed
Street Address: 555 13th Street, N.W., Suite 701E	[] Authorized to be charged to deposit account
City: Washington	Deposit account number:
State: <u>DC</u> Zip <u>20004</u>	
/2001 DBYRNE 00000272 75666039	L
2:481 40.00 DP DO NOT US	E THIS SPACE
Statement and signature.	
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is True copy of the original document.	s true and correct and any attached copy is a
	001
G. Franklin Rothwell Name of Person Signing	Signature December 19 2001 Date
	•••
Total numb Atty. Docket No.: 2268-104	er of pages including cover sheet, attachments and documents:2

ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATION FOR REGISTRATION

WHEREAS, Trenwyth Industries, Inc., a Pennsylvania corporation with an address at One Connelly Road, P.O. Box 438, Emigsville, Pennsylvania 17319, has adopted and is using the mark HARVARD BRIK, as applied to variegated concrete masonry units for which said Trenwyth Industries, Inc. has filed an application for registration in the United States Patent and Trademark Office, Serial No. 75/666,039, filed March 23, 1999 (hereinafter collectively "the Mark"); and

WHEREAS, Northfield Block Company, a Illinois corporation with an address at One Hunt Court, Mundelein, Illinois 60060, is desirous of acquiring the Mark;

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, receipt and adequacy of which is hereby acknowledged, said Trenwyth Industries, Inc. does hereby assign unto the said Northfield Block Company all right, title and interest in and to the Mark, together with the good will of the business symbolized by the Mark, and the above-identified application for registration of the Mark.

The Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks is requested to issue the certificate of registration to the assignee.

Ву:

Typed Name: Steven Getto

Typed Title: President

Dated: August 22, 2001

1